IPL Permanent Hair Removal

Permanent hair removal can be achieved by destroying
the hair follicle using our IPL high energy device. Several

sessions are required.

PRICES

Face and Neck
Lip & Chin

Lip

Chin

Full Face

Body

Bikini

Bikini (full)

Back (half)

Back (full)

Shoulders

Chest

Abdomen

Chest and Abdomen
Buttocks

Arms and Legs
Upper Legs exc. knee
Lower Legs inc. knee
Full Legs

Feet

Toes

Half Arms

Full Arms
Underarms

Hands

Fingers

Feet & Toes

Hands & Fingers

£45
£30
£30
£70

£70

£90

£115
£185
£105
£115
£115
£185
£145

£150
£150
£250
£60
£50
£105
£150
£70
£55
£55
£70
£70

Removal of Skin Blemish
In one easy 20-minute treatment we can remove most
skin blemishes including:

Skintag Seborrheic Keratoses
Cherry Angioma Fibroma
Xanthelasma Birthmark

Mole Age spots

Rosacea Oil Clog (Milia)
Thread Veins Sunspots

Blood Spots

Free consultation.

Quayside Medical Aesthetics- About Us

Quayside Medical Aesthetics is an award winning doctor
owned and doctor-led clinic that specialises in a range of
medical aesthetic treatments including anti-wrinkle
injections and dermal fillers. Other treatments available,
as part of our Laser Skin Clinic, include IPL skin
rejuvenation, the removal of skin lesions, the permanent
removal of hair and laser tattoo removal. We also offer
hair restoration and hair loss treatments as well as weight
loss and weight management treatments (see separate
price lists). Treatments are performed by medically trained
doctors and experienced aesthetics clinicians.
Consultations are free.

Contact Details:

Tel: 01554 227307

E: info@QuaysideAesthetics.co.uk

Web: www.QuaysideAesthetics.co.uk

You can also contact us via Facebook, Instagram and
Twitter.

Location: 9 John St Llanelli, CARMS. SA151UH

Parking: On street parking (1-hour limit) is available out
the front of our clinic. Convenient parking can also be
found within the Murray St multi-storey car-park (approx.
3 minutes walk away)
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Anti-Wrinkle Injections

Anti-wrinkle Injections, using Botulinum Toxin,
temporarily paralyses the end of motor nerves that make
muscles move. It is an excellent treatment for softening
wrinkles. The aim of the injections is to weaken muscles
rather than paralyse them, leaving some facial expression
but still getting rid of the wrinkles or reducing them
significantly.

The most commonly treated areas include:
Glabellar (between the eyebrows)

Forehead

Crows lines

Eyebrow lift

PRICES

1 Area (1/3 of a vial) £100
2 Areas (2/3 of a vial) £130
3 Areas (1 full vial) £135

Botox for excessive sweating (hyperhidrosis) also
available from £270.

Dermal Filler Treatments

A natural part of the ageing process is the loss of dermal
volume in areas such as the lips, cheeks and the lower half
of the face, which can result in thinner lips, baggy eyes
and saggy skin. Dermal fillers can be used to replace this
lost volume resulting in a natural, more youthful fresher
appearance.

PRICES

Lip Filler (per 1ml) £160
Cheek Filler/ Jawline (per 1ml) £160
Other areas (per 1ml) £160

Numbing Cream and Injected local anaesthetic are
available for filler treatments.

HIFU- Skin Tightening and Fat Destruction

HIFU stands for ‘High Intensity Focused Ultrasound'. This
treatment can target various depths of the body’s tissue
for skin tightening, skin lifting and body contouring. HIFU
energy can also be used to target and destroy fat cells for
body contouring.

PRICES

Lower face (jowls, under chin) £220
Neck (neck, under chin) £220
Lower face + Neck £360
Buttocks £320
Arms £220
Abdomen £260

Lipolysis (fat destroying) injections

PRICES

Submental fat (double chin) £280

Arms (upper arms) £320
Abdominal fold £440

Other areas TBA
Vitamin B12 Injections £30

Laser Tattoo Removal

The removal of tattoos using an Active Q-switched
Nd:YAG Picosecond laser. Injected local anaesthetic is
available (small additional fee) for a pain free experience.

Small Tattoo £20 to £45
Medium Tattoo £45 to £65
Large Tattoo £65+

Laser Fungal Nail Infection

The destruction of persistent fungal nail infection can be
achieved using our Q switched laser and IPL device.
Reported clinical efficacy of 95.4% Minimum of 2 sessions
required (30 days apart).

PRICES
Up to 10 nails treated per session £60

Intense Pulsed Light (IPL)

We have a number of IPL treatments available that differ
depending on the desired outcome.

Our skin rejuvenation IPL treatment can improve skin
texture and even-out skin pigmentation. We can also
treat pigmented lesions such as rosacea, sun spots, age
spots, birth marks & spider veins. IPL treatments are also
available for minimising pigmented scars including acne
and stretch marks. Multiple sessions required for optimal
results.

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION
PRICES Per Session (typically 3-5 sessions required)

Face £60
Neck £45
Face + Neck £80
Décolletage (upper chest) £65
Neck + Décolletage £100
Back of Hands £45
Pigmented Scars

Acne Pigmented Scar £60
Stretch Marks £65

IPL PIGMENTED LESIONS REDUCTION/ REMOVAL
PRICES Per Session (typically 1-3 sessions required)

Rosacea / Spider Veins

Nose £40
Cheeks £40
Nose + Cheeks £60
Sunspot / Age spot/ Solar Lentigos /Birthmark
Single Spot £45
Up to 6 spots £65

Under-Eye Stem Cell Regenerative Serum

Neogenesis Stem Cell Released Molecules.

Designed to treat dark circles, puffiness and fine wrinkles
for under the eye area.

£30/ 3ml
£85/10ml



