IPL Permanent Hair Removal

Permanent hair removal can be achieved by destroying the hair follicle using our IPL high energy device. Several sessions are required.

PRICES

Face and	Neck
----------	------

Lip & Chin	£45
Lip	£30
Chin	£30
Full Face	£70

Body

Bikini	£70
Bikini (full)	£90
Back (half)	£115
Back (full)	£185
Shoulders	£105
Chest	£115
Abdomen	£115
Chest and Abdomen	£185
Buttocks	£145

Arms and Legs

Upper Legs exc. knee	£150
Lower Legs inc. knee	£150
Full Legs	£250
Feet	£60
Toes	£50
Half Arms	£105
Full Arms	£150
Underarms	£70
Hands	£55
Fingers	£55
Feet & Toes	£70
Hands & Fingers	£70

Removal of Skin Blemish

In one easy 20-minute treatment we can remove most skin blemishes including:

- Skintag Cherry Angioma Xanthelasma Mole Rosacea Thread Veins Blood Spots Free consultation.
- Seborrheic Keratoses Fibroma Birthmark Age spots Oil Clog (Milia) Sunspots

Quayside Medical Aesthetics- About Us

Quayside Medical Aesthetics is an award winning doctor owned and doctor-led clinic that specialises in a range of medical aesthetic treatments including anti-wrinkle injections and dermal fillers. Other treatments available, as part of our Laser Skin Clinic, include IPL skin rejuvenation, the removal of skin lesions, the permanent removal of hair and laser tattoo removal. We also offer hair restoration and hair loss treatments as well as weight loss and weight management treatments (see separate price lists). Treatments are performed by medically trained doctors and experienced aesthetics clinicians. Consultations are free.

Contact Details:

Tel: 01554 227307 E: <u>info@QuaysideAesthetics.co.uk</u> Web: <u>www.QuaysideAesthetics.co.uk</u> You can also contact us via Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.

Location: 9 John St Llanelli, CARMS. SA151UH

Parking: On street parking (1-hour limit) is available out the front of our clinic. Convenient parking can also be found within the Murray St multi-storey car-park (approx. 3 minutes walk away)





Doctor-Led Aesthetics Clinic and Laser Skin Clinic

TREATMENT AND PRICE LIST

Feb 2019



BEST NEW CLINIC, UK & IRELAND



9 John St Llanelli, CARMS. SA151UH

01554 227 307

Anti-Wrinkle Injections

Anti-wrinkle Injections, using Botulinum Toxin, temporarily paralyses the end of motor nerves that make muscles move. It is an excellent treatment for softening wrinkles. The aim of the injections is to weaken muscles rather than paralyse them, leaving some facial expression but still getting rid of the wrinkles or reducing them significantly.

The most commonly treated areas include:

Glabellar (between the eyebrows) Forehead Crows lines Eyebrow lift

PRICES

1 Area (1/3 of a vial)	£100
2 Areas (2/3 of a vial)	£130
3 Areas (1 full vial)	£135

Botox for excessive sweating (hyperhidrosis) also available from £270.

Dermal Filler Treatments

A natural part of the ageing process is the loss of dermal volume in areas such as the lips, cheeks and the lower half of the face, which can result in thinner lips, baggy eyes and saggy skin. Dermal fillers can be used to replace this lost volume resulting in a natural, more youthful fresher appearance.

PRICES

Lip Filler (per 1ml)	£160
Cheek Filler/ Jawline (per 1ml)	£160
Other areas (per 1ml)	£160

Numbing Cream and Injected local anaesthetic are available for filler treatments.

HIFU- Skin Tightening and Fat Destruction

HIFU stands for 'High Intensity Focused Ultrasound'. This treatment can target various depths of the body's tissue for skin tightening, skin lifting and body contouring. HIFU energy can also be used to target and destroy fat cells for body contouring.

PRICES

Lower face (jowls, under chin)	£220
Neck (neck, under chin)	£220
Lower face + Neck	£360
Buttocks	£320
Arms	£220
Abdomen	£260

Lipolysis (fat destroying) injections PRICES

Submental fat (double chin)	£280
Arms (upper arms)	£320
Abdominal fold	£440
Other areas	TBA

Vitamin B12 Injections £30

Laser Tattoo Removal

The removal of tattoos using an Active Q-switchedNd:YAG Picosecond laser. Injected local anaesthetic isavailable (small additional fee) for a pain free experience.Small Tattoo£20 to £45Medium Tattoo£45 to £65Large Tattoo£65+

Laser Fungal Nail Infection

The destruction of persistent fungal nail infection can be achieved using our Q switched laser and IPL device. Reported clinical efficacy of 95.4% Minimum of 2 sessions required (30 days apart).

PRICES

Up to 10 nails treated per session

Intense Pulsed Light (IPL)

We have a number of IPL treatments available that differ depending on the desired outcome.

Our skin rejuvenation IPL treatment can improve skin texture and even-out skin pigmentation. We can also treat pigmented lesions such as rosacea, sun spots, age spots, birth marks & spider veins. IPL treatments are also available for minimising pigmented scars including acne and stretch marks. Multiple sessions required for optimal results.

IPL SKIN REJUVENATION

PRICES Per Session (typically 3-5 sessions required)

Face	£60
Neck	£45
Face + Neck	£80
Décolletage (upper chest)	£65
Neck + Décolletage	£100
Back of Hands	£45
Pigmented Scars	
Acne Pigmented Scar	£60
Stretch Marks	£65
IPI PIGMENTED LESIONS RED	

IPL PIGMENTED LESIONS REDUCTION/ REMOVAL

PRICES Per Session (typically 1-3 sessions required)

Rosacea / Spider Veins	
Nose	£40
Cheeks	£40
Nose + Cheeks	£60
Sunspot / Age spot/ Sola	r Lentigos /Birthmark
Single Spot	£45
Up to 6 spots	£65

Under-Eye Stem Cell Regenerative Serum

Neogenesis Stem Cell Released Molecules. Designed to treat dark circles, puffiness and fine wrinkles for under the eye area.

£30/ 3ml	
£85/ 10ml	

£60